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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 12th round, Match #89

Friday, 19.10.2025, 14:30, SKIF, Lviv. 10°C. Spectators: 200

«Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol

0 : 2

«Nyva» Ternopil

1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
39 Balan Denys
25 Horin Vitalii
14 Bilyi Roman (C)
66 Melnyk Oleksandr
10 Hahun Roman
33 Sydorenko Vladyslav
20 Orobets Ivan
9 Nych Nazarii
17 Yanchak Vadym
29 Remeniak Artur

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
84 Kusyi Andrii
44 Koreshkov Valentyn
19 Vilkhovyi Andrii
8 Panchyshyn Orest
77 Kovaliuk Roman
16 Radchenko Maksym
21 Tkachuk Andrii
13 Rohachov Nikita
15 Revakovych Rostyslav
12 Oryshchak Sviatoslav-Mykhailo

Coach
Zhuravchak Volodymyr

34 Olkhovyi Illia
97 Mykhailiv Yurii
4 Demydenko Andrii
10 Palamarchuk Ivan
11 Mykhalchuk Milan
44 Davydov Serhii
6 Tlumak Yurii
91 Rezepov Denys
99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
33 Mysyk Marian (C)
45 Napuda Valentyn

Substitutes
23 Sharun Volodymyr
7 Mudryi Maksym
21 Hereha Oleksandr
14 Bats Marian
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii
9 Bei Andrii
90
17 Pezhynskyi Maksym
18 Posievkin Radion
24 Dudariev Dmytro
77 Haladei Dmytro

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Vasylchenko Veronika
Assistant 1:
Kuzmenko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Khimichenko Kyrylo
4th Official:
Faida Vasyl
Referee Observer:
Valenko Eduard
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 12th round, Match #89
Friday, 19.10.2025, 14:30, SKIF, Lviv. 10°C. Spectators: 200

«Feniks-Mariupol» Mariupol 0 : 2 «Nyva» Ternopil
25' 44 Davydov Serhii

34' 99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian

64' 33 Mysyk Marian

68' 91 Rezepov Denys
18 Posievkin Radion

68' 99 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
90 

9 Nych Nazarii
19 Vilkhovyi Andrii 68'

17 Yanchak Vadym
8 Panchyshyn Orest 68'

68' 45 Napuda Valentyn
77 Haladei Dmytro

14 Bilyi Roman 73'

75' 44 Davydov Serhii
27 Mykhailiv Vitalii

20 Orobets Ivan
77 Kovaliuk Roman 75'

75' 77 Haladei Dmytro

25 Horin Vitalii 79'

80' 6 Tlumak Yurii
9 Bei Andrii

10 Hahun Roman
13 Rohachov Nikita 82'

33 Sydorenko Vladyslav 83'
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